
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

67 

18 

24 

50 

44 

111 

9 

34 

12 

40 

37 

33 

Name 

André Sæthern 

Erik Dobloug 

Jon Asakskogen 

Rune Østerud 

Jan-Hroar Bjørklund 

Frode Alhaug 

Leidulf Nilsen 

Arne Teig 

Per Arne Lunde 

Ronny Riise 

Mads Gjerdrum 

Geir Brynildsen 

Best Tm 

1:07.200 

1:08.534 

1:08.727 

1:08.974 

1:09.176 

1:09.177 

1:09.326 

1:09.422 

1:10.882 

1:10.920 

1:12.179 

1:17.603 

In Lap 

8 

5 

6 

6 

10 

4 

7 

11 

10 

11 

8 

7 

Diff 

1.334 

1.527 

1.774 

1.976 

1.977 

2.126 

2.222 

3.682 

3.720 

4.979 

10.403 

Best Speed 

121,179 

118,820 

118,486 

118,062 

117,717 

117,715 

117,462 

117,300 

114,884 

114,822 

112,820 

104,934 

Laps 

8 

5 

11 

8 

12 

8 

8 

12 

10 

12 

9 

8 

Make 

Morris Cooper S 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Lotus Elan 

Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

Ford Mustang Shelby GT350 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Austin Cooper S 

Austin Cooper 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly Cloudy - Temp: 12,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C 

Printed: 22.09.2018 11:02:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM-Final Vålerbanen 2018 

Historisk Racing 08 

Historisk Racing 8 Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:45:01 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

22.09.2018 10:45 


